

**Cri. Bail Appl. No. 17/2026**

**Vinayak Ashok Sangavkar Vs  
The State Of Maharashtra Chandgad  
police station**

**MHKO080001432026**

**Order below Exh.1**

Issue notice to State.

**Order below Exh.2**

Vakalatnama - Seen and filed.

**Order below Exh.3**

List of document -filed.

**Order below Exh.4**

Issue notice to State.



Place- Gadhinglaj  
Date- 13.03.2026.

**(M. A. Shinde)**  
J.O.Code No.MH01461  
I/c. **District Judge-2 and  
Additional Sessions Judge, Gadhinglaj.**